## 118/11/28315

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200308953362

02/12/18--01014--012 \*\*25.00

18 FEB 1 2 PM 7: 10

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

## COVER LETTER

10:		ion of Corp				
CHD IE		OH JATOT	ME ROOFING, LLC			
SUBJE	νι: <u>-</u>		Name of Lim	ited Liability Co	mpany	
•						
The encl	losed .	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filin	ζ.	
Please re	eturn a	ill correspor	dence concerning this matter	to the followin	g:	
			MIKE MARQUEZ			
				Name of	Person	
			MAR/KIS INSURANCE A	AGENCY, INC		
				Firm/Cor	npany	<del></del>
			2228 9TH ST W			
				Addre	ss s	
			BRADENTON, FL 34205			
			MARKISINSURANCE@T	City/State and	1	
			~		ure annual report no	tilication)
For furth	ner inf	ormation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
MIKE	MARÇ	UEZ		941 at (	747-6822	
		Name of	Person	<del></del> \	Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a	check for the	e following amount:			
\$25.	.00 Fil	ing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 F Certified (additional		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Registra Divisior P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 (see, FL 32314		STREET/COUR Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL	orations lenter Circle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

d Liability Company a A Florida Limited Liabi	s it now appears on our records.) hty Company)	<del>· · · · · ·</del>
ability Company wer	re filed on 01/31/2018	_ and assigned
wing:		
the limited liability	company here:	
	' what is a state of the state	
	company, the designation LLC or the above	viation "L.L.C.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
-	address on our records enter th	FEB 1-1 PM 7: 10
	andress on our records, enter in	e name or the new
MAR/KIS INSUR/	NCE AGENCY, INC.	
2228 9TH ST W		
	Enter Florida street address	
BRADENTON		Zip Code
	sbility Company were wing:  the limited liability (ble:  [ADDRESS]  or registered office ice address here:  MAR/KIS INSURA	the limited liability Company here:  ords "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbre ble:  [ADDRESS]  or registered office address on our records, enter the lice address here:  MAR/KIS INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.  2228 9TH ST W  Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

MGR = M AMBR = A	anager uthorized Member		
<u>Γitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JOSE L DEL CID	1004 6TH ST W	■ Add
•		BRADENTON, FL 34205	Remove
			Change
<del></del>			Add
			□ Remove
<del></del>			
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		□ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

•	re: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	<u></u>
	- '.'.' P
	7: 10
02/06/201	8
	(optional) or to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the appli ment's effective date on the Department of State's record:	icable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as s.
·	
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but need so the secord is filed.	ot an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
e John day after the record is filed.	
FEBRUARY 6TH 2018	. \
5. Vanca J. Castre	horized representative of a member
menanic di a neglibel di ani-	minimod representative or a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00